
 

 

2025 GKGHA Competitive Tryout Schedule 
 

Goalies 
 
Wednesday April 23, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (U11 & U13) 
Thursday April 24, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM (U15 & U18) 
 
U9 Tier 1 
 
Sunday April 27, CUPE 109, 12:00-1:00 PM 
Monday April 28, Desjardins, 6:30-7:30 PM 
Tuesday April 29, Desjardins, 5:30-6:30 PM 
 
U11 Tier 1 
 
Monday April 21, CUPE 109, 5:00-6:00 PM (Group A) 
Monday April 21, CUPE 109, 6:00-7:00 PM (Group B) 

Thursday April 24, Desjardins, 6:30-7:30 PM (Group B) 
Thursday April 24, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group A) 

Saturday April 26, Slush Puppie Place, 1:00-2:30 PM 
 
U13 Tier 1 
 
Monday April 21, Desjardins, 5:30-6:30 PM (Group A) 
Monday April 21, Desjardins, 6:30-7:30 PM (Group B) 

Thursday April 24, Selkirk, 5:00-6:00 PM (Group B) 
Thursday April 24, Selkirk, 6:00-7:00 PM (Group A) 

Saturday April 26, Slush Puppie Place, 2:30-4:00 PM 
 
U15 Tier 1 
 
Monday April 21, CUPE 109, 7:00-8:00 PM (Group A) 
Monday April 21, CUPE 109, 8:00-9:00 PM (Group B) 

Wednesday April 23, Selkirk, 6:00-7:30 PM (Group B) 
Wednesday April 23, Selkirk, 7:30-9:00 PM (Group A) 

Sunday April 27, CUPE 109, 1:00-2:30 PM  
 
U18 Tier 1 
 
Monday April 21, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group A) 
Monday April 21, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM (Group B) 

Wednesday April 23, Desjardins, 8:30-10:00 PM (Group B) 
Friday April 25, CUPE 109, 8:00-9:30 PM (Group A) 

Sunday April 27, CUPE 109, 2:30-4:00 PM  



 

 

2025 GKGHA Competitive Tryout Schedule 
 

U11 Tier 2 
 
Wednesday April 30, Selkirk, 6:00-7:00 PM (Group A) 
Wednesday April 30, Selkirk, 7:00-8:00 PM (Group B) 

Saturday May 3, CUPE 109, 9:00-10:00 AM (Group B) 
Saturday May 3, CUPE 109, 10:00-11:00 AM (Group A) 

Sunday May 4, CUPE 109, 9:00-10:00 AM 
 
U13 Tier 2 
 
Monday April 28, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group A) 
Monday April 28, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM (Group B) 

Thursday May 1, Desjardins, 6:30-7:30 PM (Group B) 
Thursday May 1, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group A) 

Sunday May 4, CUPE 109, 10:00-11:00 AM 
 
U15 Tier 2 
 
Wednesday April 30, Selkirk, 8:00-9:00 PM (Group A) 
Thursday May 1, Selkirk, 8:00-9:00 PM (Group B) 

Saturday May 3, CUPE 109, 11:00 AM-12:00 PM (Group B) 
Saturday May 3, CUPE 109, 12:00-1:00 PM (Group A) 

Sunday May 4, CUPE 109, 12:00-1:30 PM 
 
U18 Tier 2 
 
Tuesday April 29, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group A) 
Tuesday April 29, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM (Group B) 

Wednesday April 30, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM (Group B) 
Wednesday April 30, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM (Group A) 

Sunday May 4, CUPE 109, 1:30-3:00 PM 
  



 

 

2025 GKGHA Competitive Tryout Schedule 
 

U13 Tier 3 
 
Tuesday May 6, Selkirk, 6:00-7:00 PM 
Wednesday May 7, Desjardins, 6:30-7:30 PM 
Saturday May 10, CUPE 109, 1:00-2:00 PM 
 
U15 Tier 3 
 
Tuesday May 6, Selkirk, 7:00-8:00 PM 
Wednesday May 7, Desjardins, 7:30-8:30 PM 
Sunday May 11, CUPE 109, 12:00-1:30 PM 
 
U18 Tier 3 
 
Tuesday May 6, Selkirk, 8:00-9:00 PM 
Wednesday May 7, Desjardins, 8:30-9:30 PM 
Sunday May 11, CUPE 109, 1:30-3:00 PM 
 


